
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= AMSOUTH BANK OF
ALABAMA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200506160002
97920

06/16/2005
03:44:06

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PETERS,
KEVIN MARK

199703040000
66381

200601250000
40720

01/25/2006
11:05:41

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARROLL,
FRANCES J

199605080001
51611

200601250000
40770

01/25/2006
11:05:46

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CUSHING,
JERRY C

199702240000
56831

200803190001
12470

03/19/2008
01:02:52

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COOK, A
PHILIP JR

199512050003
47271

Other:SEE
INST


