Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200506160002 97920	06/16/2005 03:44:06	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PETERS, KEVIN MARK					199703040000 66381	
200601250000 40720	01/25/2006 11:05:41	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARROLL, FRANCES J					199605080001 51611	
200601250000 40770	01/25/2006 11:05:46	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CUSHING, JERRY C					199702240000 56831	
200803190001 12470	03/19/2008 01:02:52	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COOK, A PHILIP JR					199512050003 47271	Other:SEE INST